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31
221
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174
43
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107
136
110
52
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61
103
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61
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57
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LN9AUED
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01/01/2486
01/09/2494
01/01/2483
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01/01/2500
02/11/2501
01/01/2489
04/06/2496
17/06/2501
01/01/2499
25/01/2502
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11/02/2506
22/05/2502
19/03/2495
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11/06/2506
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13/06/2502
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11/10/2490
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12/02/2504
01/01/2503
01/01/2486
01/01/2505
18/09/2505
01/01/2499
03/06/2491
01/01/2494
31/10/2505
01/01/2489
01/01/2499
08/05/2493
07/07/2491
01/07/2497
27/08/2505
07/07/2495
10/04/2478
03/05/2493
19/10/2504
01/01/2492
01/01/2506
01/04/2500
06/11/2494
03/09/2505
05/02/2505
22/05/2493
30/01/2502
14/05/2505
11/06/2492
01/01/2485
23/08/2504
01/01/2503
12/04/2479
03/02/2482
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LASAUED
LN9AUED
LASAUED
GNaIGE)
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LN9AUED
LASAUED
GNAIGE)
LANAUED
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LANAUED
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12/04/2485
12/11/2504
03/05/2498
16/03/2503
01/01/2501
09/03/2505
05/04/2497
21/12/2494
01/08/2487
22/02/2505
25/12/2504
01/06/2494
01/01/2498
14/12/2498
11/01/2502
19/02/2492
05/10/2503
20/06/2501
06/07/2498
23/09/2480
24/04/2487
18/09/2503
16/11/2503
09/08/2490
11/09/2493
01/10/2495
27/03/2493
01/01/2485
03/12/2502
30/04/2503
09/05/2501
01/01/2477
20/01/2502
21/06/2501
01/01/2494
11/09/2477
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LANAUED
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GNIGE)
LANAUED
GNIGE)
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GNIGE)
UANAUED
LNAUED
UANAUED
LNAUED
UANAUED
LNAUED
UANAUED
LNAUED
UANAUED
LNRAUED
UANAUED
LNRAUED

LAIRUED

07/06/2488
07/04/2499
01/07/2496
01/01/2498
05/05/2472
08/09/2500
23/01/2497
27/02/2503
15/11/2505
01/01/2495
01/01/2498
12/06/2503
01/01/2498
26/07/2502
01/01/2477
13/01/2500
01/01/2477
05/10/2499
05/04/2498
13/12/2485
10/12/2505
01/11/2496
16/08/2506
20/05/2498
01/01/2480
01/01/2505
04/01/2487
01/01/2498
04/02/2497
23/07/2506
25/07/2499
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01/01/2481
07/10/2486
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23/10/2494
01/01/2503
01/01/2496
03/01/2503
25/06/2503
10/07/2503
01/01/2482
01/01/2484
16/10/2502
11/07/2501
03/12/2497
24/01/2504
01/01/2496
01/01/2487
10/09/2495
01/01/2502
01/01/2503
17/03/2505
03/02/2504
03/02/2505
08/08/2491
20/07/2504
01/01/2484
01/11/2499
20/06/2498
11/04/2502
09/07/2504
13/10/2502
01/03/2482
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01/01/2486
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19/03/2504
27/04/2503
02/04/2504
01/01/2493
11/08/2505
07/09/2495
04/04/2497
15/04/2499
01/01/2476
26/04/2505
07/01/2503
20/12/2494
01/01/2496
11/06/2506
01/02/2487
01/01/2506
14/08/2496
21/01/2504
13/01/2502
29/09/2505
06/06/2489
29/11/2500
20/09/2504
23/02/2484
01/01/2489
01/01/2497
01/10/2493
25/08/2494
22/04/2484
20/01/2503
03/06/2499
01/01/2503
01/01/2498
23/05/2493
21/05/2503

70
61
62
63
62
73
61
71
69
67
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61
63
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70
60
79
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70
62
64
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77
65
62
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69
73
72
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63
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63
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600
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700
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600
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700
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97
101
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277
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79
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18
89
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GNAIGE)
LANAUED
LNAUED
LANAUED
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UANAUED
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LANAUED
GNIGE)
LANAUED
GNIGE)
UANAUED
GNIGE)
UANAUED
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UANAUED
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UANAUED
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UANAUED
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UANAUED
LNRAUED
UANAUED
LNRAUED

LAIRUED

23/10/2494
01/01/2502
02/05/2494
01/08/2493
13/05/2500
01/01/2499
18/08/2501
01/01/2495
17/09/2496
15/05/2497
07/09/2486
13/05/2498
01/01/2498
24/04/2503
17/11/2495
20/01/2503
16/06/2478
01/01/2500
01/02/2495
10/02/2484
10/09/2491
01/03/2488
21/04/2503
10/08/2501
12/03/2502
28/05/2503
17/02/2493
30/10/2496
01/01/2496
29/12/2502
01/01/2491
01/01/2487
01/01/2493
01/01/2490
04/04/2502
01/01/2497
15/05/2485

71
64
72
73
66
67
65
71
70
69
80
68
68
63
70
63
88
66
71
82
75
78
63
65
64
63
73
69
70
63
75
79
73
76
64
69
81
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600
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600
800
600
600
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700
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700
800
700
700
600
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600
700
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600
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1430 we LAUD InTAY 128 9 UNIAUAED
1431 U neY LAUAT 30 9 UANAUED
1432 ug Ny SeULasey 256 9 UMAUAD
1433 Uy Ny a50897u 39 9 LNSAUED
1434 w1y e NGLY 268 9 UNIAUAD
1435 w1y NYUAS anveu 13 9 UNSAUED
1436 119 nyon WU 10 9 uAIAUAD
1437 ue LA ZRRNIY 72 9 UANAUED
1438 ww Tuijq SRR 42 9 WUNIAUAD
1439 1wy 20U Fanaseu 71 9 uAYAUED
1440 wg 1Y WP 48 9 UNNAUAED
1441 Wy AL Ty 38 9 UnIAuEe
1442 w19 gy GERNY 148 9 unsfiume
1443 w1y gu lweaed 274 9 unshude
1444wy gua vipsaian 140 9 unefiuge
1445 uwam  gls WASAN a7 9 UNSAUED
1446 w1y uwdn dumna 141 9 unspiume
1447 wng g WEITUNs 140 9 UnsfuEe
s19lud
any Fo - uwana Tl vydl dhua
1 ww wnsealng \@utioy 125 1 undhude
2 UN TUNNUA drugylng 97 1 unsfuaEs
3w ] AINU 4 1 uneduee
4 uw U154 AINU 4 1 unehude
5 UN Uayu FPEUM 189 1 uwnehvee
6 W Usziiu fUsziasy 94 1 uwnehvee
7 uw Uszaa gaunselnn 76 1 unsAude
8  uWNE  Wesws YN 127 1 unhuae
9 uN Inia AU 19 1 unsfiuee
10 ww ausn YNOIVTTN 134 1 unhude
11 uw audnm nsalng 169 1 unsAude
12w asle FSLAYS 309 1 unsdiuae
13w 159y NBIUTI 103 1 winuaEe
14 we 9918 nindlay 159 1 unefiuge
15 w1 YR Ve 200 10 unsAuEe
16 U A3 oA 200 10  uwnsfAude

09/09/2504 62 600
20/05/2506 60 600
01/01/2481 85 800
06/10/2498 67 600
07/10/2502 63 600
12/09/2505 61 600
25/01/2481 85 800
17/03/2487 79 700
01/06/2501 65 600
01/01/2496 70 700
01/01/2498 68 600
01/01/2498 68 600
07/03/2503 63 600
03/07/2489 77 700
01/01/2494 72 700
1171072501 64 600
01/01/2493 73 700
01/01/2474 92 1,000
a8y goAlu
08/07/2506 60 600
25/11/2506 60 600
08/08/2507 60 600
12/06/2507 60 600
24/03/2507 60 600
04/04/2507 60 600
23/12/2506 60 600
16/08/2507 60 600
22/06/2506 60 600
10/07/2507 60 600
25/09/2506 60 600
27/12/2503 62 600
21/02/2507 60 600
12/03/2507 60 600
06/08/2506 60 600
25/07/2506 60 600
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LASAUED
GNAIGE)
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31/12/2498
01/01/2507
03/06/2507
26/01/2507
01/01/2507
19/11/2499
01/01/2506
28/01/2493
09/03/2507
01/01/2506
30/12/2505
28/02/2506
01/01/2507
07/01/2507
07/08/2507
01/03/2507
05/11/2506
12/03/2507
28/08/2507
15/01/2507
15/06/2507
29/05/2507
23/02/2507
08/03/2507
01/01/2507
06/11/2503
24/07/2507
30/05/2506
10/02/2506
11/10/2506
06/09/2506
01/04/2506
01/01/2507
15/04/2506
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15/02/2507
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91
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LASAUED
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LANAUED
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GNIGE)
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LNAUED
UANAUED
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UANAUED
LNRAUED
UANAUED
LNRAUED
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15/10/2506
04/10/2506
01/03/2507
01/01/2507
20/02/2507
20/08/2500
03/07/2504
01/02/2507
15/01/2507
03/01/2507
30/07/2507
02/08/2505
06/04/2507
31/03/2507
19/07/2507
01/01/2507
05/08/2497
25/03/2506
03/09/2484
13/10/2506
09/03/2507
21/09/2496
06/09/2493
30/11/2506
28/11/2506
01/01/2507
01/04/2507
17/05/2505
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10/01/2506
12/07/2507
03/03/2507
20/07/2505
28/07/2507
03/06/2506
27/05/2506
17/04/2506
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66
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01/03/2507
28/05/2506
12/05/2507
07/05/2507
01/04/2506
01/04/2506
21/04/2506
01/01/2506
03/06/2507
21/03/2507
02/07/2506
22/11/2505
05/05/2506
11/05/2506
12/01/2505
13/03/2507
15/06/2506
16/06/2506
09/12/2506
04/02/2502
15/12/2505
06/08/2507
03/08/2507
09/01/2507
07/11/2506
15/08/2506
21/07/2507
19/08/2506
03/10/2506
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11/03/2507
01/01/2506
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LASAUED
LN9AUED
LASAUED
GNaIGE)
LASAUED
LN9AUED
LASAUED
GNAIGE)
LANAUED
LNAUED
LANAUED
GNIGE)
UANAUED
GNIGE)
LANAUED
GNIGE)
LANAUED
GNIGE)
UANAUED

LAYAUED

01/01/2507 60 600
27/08/2507 60 600
01/03/2507 60 600
26/04/2503 63 600
01/12/2506 60 600
04/03/2507 60 600
08/05/2507 60 600
02/06/2499 67 600
22/03/2506 60 600
02/08/2507 60 600
12/09/2506 60 600
06/04/2507 60 600
21/04/2506 60 600
27/02/2507 60 600
30/12/2506 60 600
04/10/2506 60 600
09/01/2502 64 600
03/01/2507 60 600
17/05/2506 60 600
04/03/2506 60 600

1,447 AU
147 AU
1,594 AU
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